
Dessert Menu 

Desserts 

£9.00 

 £10.00 

£10.00 

£9.00 

£13.00 

£3.55 

£3.95 

£3.95 

£3.55 

£8.95 

  £15.00 

Brillat-Savarin Cheesecake
Passionfruit, White Chocolate and Mango

Valrhona Manjari Chocolate
Horlicks Pannacotta, Frozen Ice, Dehydrated 
Chocolate Mousse, White Coffee Ice Cream

William Pear Roasted and Caramelised
Chenin Blanc, Caramel, Burnt Honey, Ginger Crumble, 
Honey Cremeux, Ice Cream

Coconut Bavarois
Compressed Pineapple, Mint and olad  Sorbet

Selection of Cheese

Coffee Selection 

Black Coffee 

Latte 

Cappuccino 

Espresso 

Irish Coffee 

Dessert Wine 

Château du Sueil Organic, Cérons, Bordeaux 




