## Dessert Menu

## **Desserts**

<b>Brillat-Savarin Cheesecake</b> Passionfruit, White Chocolate and Mango	£9.00
<b>Valrhona Manjari Chocolate</b> Horlicks Pannacotta, Frozen Ice, Dehydrated Chocolate Mousse, White Coffee Ice Cream	£10.00
<b>William Pear Roasted and Caramelised</b> Chenin Blanc, Caramel, Burnt Honey, Ginger Crumble, Honey Cremeux, Ice Cream	£10.00
<b>Coconut Bavarois</b> Compressed Pineapple, Mint and BES 5oladS Sorbet	£9.00
Selection of Cheese	£13.00

## **Coffee Selection**

Black Coffee	£3.55
Latte	£3.95
Cappuccino	£3.95
Espresso	£3.55
Irish Coffee	£8.95

## **Dessert Wine**

Château du Sueil Organic, Cérons, Bordeaux	£15.00
--	--------